FILE NAME :
INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO.
2
3-4
5
DESCRIPTION
TITLE SHEET

PLOT SCALE : /00.0000 • / In. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT OATE = 6126/2020 DATE REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0006
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0006
TOTAL
80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UN IT QUANTITIES
201/.
STATE
X7800956 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
FOOT 15000 15000
TYPE B-INLAID
Z0004562
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
FOOT 3155 3155 REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 100 100
Z0018600 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 15 15
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 360 360
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOUR
STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL RTE 83 FROM US RTE 45 TO BUFFALO GROVE RD
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0006
iftl SECTION COUNTY l!Hii:��I
s��� T
344 I <44X-R&530B>RS LAKE I so I
CONTRACT NO. 60V06
FED. ROAO 01ST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED, AID PROJECT
500 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
PEARCES
Asterisk